
Belgian Club Relay 2022
Gives 28.8.2022

Pégase CO

Gert GEBOERS
K.O.L.
Circuit : Belgian club Relay (#2) 
Temps : 1:22:55 (14'21"/km)

--/32 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. COLG 1 4:28:41
2. TROL 1 4:40:57
3. OMEGA 4 4:45:17

1. 95 00:11:07 590m 18'51"/km
2. 92 00:02:37 00:13:44 288m 9'05"/km
3. 90 00:02:26 00:16:10 299m 8'08"/km
4. 85 00:01:26 00:17:36 135m 10'37"/km
5. 78 00:05:43 00:23:19 584m 9'47"/km
6. 88 00:03:51 00:27:10 222m 17'21"/km
7. 98 00:04:01 00:31:11 131m 30'40"/km
8. 77 00:01:49 00:33:00 88m 20'39"/km
9. 106 00:01:16 00:34:16 62m 20'26"/km

10. 112 00:02:23 00:36:39 64m 37'14"/km
11. 100 00:03:03 00:39:42 222m 13'44"/km
12. 99 00:01:16 00:40:58 102m 12'25"/km
13. 101 00:05:38 00:46:36 86m 65'30"/km
14. 83 00:03:54 00:50:30 221m 17'39"/km
15. 134 00:03:42 00:54:12 273m 13'33"/km
16. 119 00:05:48 01:00:00 355m 16'20"/km
17. 89 00:03:44 01:03:44 136m 27'27"/km
18. 118 00:06:16 01:10:00 430m 14'34"/km
19. 75 00:00:42 01:10:42 119m 5'53"/km
20. 84 00:02:12 01:12:54 263m 8'22"/km
21. 81 00:01:44 01:14:38 176m 9'51"/km
22. 120 00:01:34 01:16:12 171m 9'10"/km
23. 136 00:01:50 01:18:02 210m 8'44"/km
24. 102 00:00:52 01:18:54 112m 7'44"/km
25. 113 00:01:48 01:20:42 203m 8'52"/km
26. 126 00:01:28 01:22:10 118m 12'26"/km
27. 165 00:00:24 01:22:34 70m 5'43"/km
28. 999 00:00:21 01:22:55 49m 7'09"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.pégaseco.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4232
https://www.helga-o.com

